Opis produktu

Rosdlina Dekoracyjna Fikus

Dane aktualne na dzien: 08-09-2025 09:23

Link do produktu: https://dekor.abrakadabra.shop.pl/roslina-dekoracyjna-fikus-p-23826.html

Roslina Dekoracyjna Fikus

Cena

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Materiat

Kolor

208,00 zt

179200
5902663792009
130x65x65
tworzywo sztuczne

zielony
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